
Match de l'Ascension 2012

Classement par équipes

Couché Debout A Genou

Rg Equipe / Tireur Equipe P1 P2 C P3 P4 D P5 P6 G Rés.

1 Fribourg 1 1708
Delley Claude-Alain Fribourg 1 100 100 200 95 90 185 99 95 194 579

Gugler Samantha Fribourg 1 97 96 193 94 94 188 92 92 184 565

Moret Sophie Fribourg 1 98 98 196 92 90 182 93 93 186 564

2 Neuchâtel 1672
Perroud Camille Neuchâtel 97 99 196 93 91 184 95 95 190 570

Rey Jean-Marc Neuchâtel 97 99 196 87 88 175 96 93 189 560

Bohren Rémy Neuchâtel 98 95 193 82 80 162 94 93 187 542

3 Fribourg 2 1664
Bürgi Marco Fribourg 2 100 100 200 82 90 172 96 93 189 561

Pillonel Vincent Fribourg 2 95 99 194 86 92 178 92 94 186 558

Rossier Emilie Fribourg 2 92 96 188 87 87 174 93 90 183 545

4 Jura 1647
Schaffter Olivier Jura 98 99 197 92 94 186 98 98 196 579

Schaller Cédric Jura 100 96 196 87 89 176 93 92 185 557

Willemin Philippe Jura 94 98 192 78 72 150 83 86 169 511

Individuels
Rossier François Fribourg R 96 94 190 93 92 185 94 94 188 563

Baumann Stéphane Neuchâtel R 96 98 194 77 78 155 88 92 180 529
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Match de l'Ascension 2012

Classement individuel

Couché Debout A Genou

Rg Tireur Equipe P1 P2 C P3 P4 D P5 P6 G

1 Delley Claude-Alain Fribourg 1 100 100 200 95 90 185 99 95 194 579 34*

2 Schaffter Olivier Jura 98 99 197 92 94 186 98 98 196 579 25*

3 Perroud Camille Neuchâtel 97 99 196 93 91 184 95 95 190 570
4 Gugler Samantha Fribourg 1 97 96 193 94 94 188 92 92 184 565
5 Moret Sophie Fribourg 1 98 98 196 92 90 182 93 93 186 564
6 Rossier François Fribourg R 96 94 190 93 92 185 94 94 188 563
7 Bürgi Marco Fribourg 2 100 100 200 82 90 172 96 93 189 561
8 Rey Jean-Marc Neuchâtel 97 99 196 87 88 175 96 93 189 560
9 Pillonel Vincent Fribourg 2 95 99 194 86 92 178 92 94 186 558
10 Schaller Cédric Jura 100 96 196 87 89 176 93 92 185 557
11 Rossier Emilie Fribourg 2 92 96 188 87 87 174 93 90 183 545
12 Bohren Rémy Neuchâtel 98 95 193 82 80 162 94 93 187 542
13 Baumann Stéphane Neuchâtel R 96 98 194 77 78 155 88 92 180 529
14 Willemin Philippe Jura 94 98 192 78 72 150 83 86 169 511

Rés.
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